
 

 

 

           22.09.2020 

 

NOTICE 
 

Tentative Admission Schedule for the fresh Applications to be started from 23.09.2020 

Date and Time  

23. 09. 2020(Wednesday) 10:00 AM Application link will open 

05.10.2020 (Monday) 11.59 PM Application link will close 

06.10.2020 (Tuesday) Publication of provisional Merit List 

07.10.2020(Wednesday) Rectification in Merit List if Reported 

08.10.2020 (Thursday) Publication of Final Merit List 

09.10.2020 (Friday) to 12.10.2020 (Sunday) 1st Phase E-counselling and Admission 

13.10.2020 (Monday) to 16.10.2020 (Thursday) 2ndPhase E-counselling and Admission 

17.10.2020 (Friday) to 20.10.2020 (Monday) 3rd Phase E-counselling and admission 

 

       Sd/-                Sd/- 
       Dr. Binay Kr. Patel               Teacher-in-Charge 

Convenor of Admission Committee      NBS Mahavidyalaya, Jaigaon. 

      NBS Mahavidyalaya, Jaigaon. 

 


